f [ DATE | DAY EVENT/OCCASIONS FORITO X [ . REMARK
I APRIL |
03-04-2023 Monday SESSION BEGINS (2023-2024) ~— WELCOME DAY
04-04-2023 " Tuesday MAHAVEER JAYANTI ~ HOLIDAY
07-04-2023 Friday GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY
14-04-2023 Friday AMEDKAR JAYANTI ~ HOLIDAY
22-04-2023 Saturday _ID-UL-FITAR |  HOLIDAY
30-04-2023 STORY ARTICAL | WRITING COMPETITION
MAY
05-05-2023 Friday " BUDDHA PURNIMA " HOLIDAY
20-05-2023 Saturday P.T.M. HOLIDAY
22-05-2023 SUMMER CAMP " HOLIDAY + SUMMER
30-05-2023 . ' “AMP
JUNE % :
27-06-2023 | SCHOOL RE-OPEN T
JULY - -
08-07-2023 ENG. RESITATION & SHOW AND TELL - HOLIDAY
COMPETITION o
15-07-2023 'INVETITURE CEREMONY
27-07-2023 P.A. 15T STARTED
29-06-2023 Saturday MUHARRAM
AUGUST
03-08-2023 P.A. 15TEND
12-08-2023 . PTM. =
30-08-2023 Wednesday '
31-08-2023 Thursday
05-09-2023 Tuesday
06-09-2023 ‘Wednesday
07-09-2023 Thursday |
28-09-2023 Thursda

BRrieHT FUTURE PUBLIC SCHOOL

EVENT/QCCASIONS CALENDAR-2023-2024

29-09-2023

0210




2023 TO NOVEMBER
1-20
'15-11-2023 DIWALI HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
7-11-2023 N
2 Monday GURU NANAK JAYANTI HOLIDAY
DECEMBER
23-12-2023 Saturday CHRISTMAS DAY CELEBRATION
25-12-2023 Monday CHRISTMAS DAY HOLIDAY
26-12-2023 Tuesday (PER-BOARD 10T AND 1274 ) AND P.A-2"0 1 TO 9 & 11 EXAM START
JANUARY
02-01-2024 Monday (PER-BOARD 10™ AND 127H ) AND P.A.-2"0 1 TO9 & 11 EXAM OVER
01-01-2024 Monday NEW YEAR
13-01-2024 Saturday LOHRI HOLIDAY
14-01-2024 Sunday MAKARSAKRANTI HOLIDAY
17-01-2024 Wednesday GURU GOVIND BIRTHDAY HOLIDAY
25-01-2024 Thursday HAZRAT ALI's BIRTHDAY HOLIDAY
26-01-2024 Friday RE-PUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION
FEBRUARY
05-02-2024 Monday GOOD LUCK PARTY
06-02-2024 Tuesday FAREVELL PARTY
14-02-2024 BASANT PUNCHAMI CELEBRATION
26-02-2024 Monday ANNUAL EXAM STARTED
MARCH
| 11-03-2024 Monday ANNUAL EXAM END
| 23-03-2024 TO | HOLI HOLIDAY
26-03-2024
30-03-2024 | i SESSION OVER




